PO Box 6109,
The Oaks NSW, 2570
Matt: 0438 269 827

E:matt@mandncivil.com.au

Price List

Machines Hourly Rates Float
Yanmar Excavator 3.5tonne $85.00 per/hr $165.00
Attachments: Hammer, Auger, Ripper, Rock grabs.

Yanmar Excavator 5.5tonne $90.00 per/hr $165.00
Attachments: Hammer, Auger, Ripper, Rock grabs.

Kobota Posi Track svl-75 $85.00per/hr $165.00
Attachments: Broom, Road Profiler, Level bar, Quick rips

Ud 8tonne tipper $80.00per/hr $80.00
Mitsubishi Fuzo (Water Cart) $70.00 per/hr $70.00

Please note that there is a minimum when charging out machines:
Posi track & Excavators 8hours
Tipper 6hours
Water Cart 4hours

Surcharge: Public holidays, Sundays & night work: $30.00per/hr surcharge.

Float fee: Covers the time & travel expenses to deliver and collect the machine.

Cancellations: At least 2hours in advance or a travel charge will apply.

Weather: Solely the customers responsibility to cancel due to wet weather in advance. If already on site
the minimum charge applies.

Combination hire: Available with all machines and trucks. Please ring for pricing.

Tip fees: Prices are subject to government tax and EPA levy.

Payment Options:

. Cash

. Cheque

. Direct Deposit (EFT)

Emergency/ Breakdown/ After Hours: Matt 0438 269 827

Prices effective 1st January 2014, which is subject to change without notice. All prices excluding G.S.T.



